MGC-02029B
Revised 06-03
Catalog Section 75
(00-02-0500)Generator Control System
FWMurphy
Description
The compact and powerful MGC2000 generator
control system features a unique, simple-to-install

to use separate conduit runs and keep apart by at least 2 inches.
MGC-02029B page 4 of 4
How to Order the MGC2000
Phases
1 = Single Phase
3 = Three Phase
Base Model
MGC2000 = Mechanical Gages
MGC2000E = Electric Gages
Controller
A = Autostart
M = Manual
DC Voltage
12 = 12 VDC
24 = 24 VDC
AC Voltmeter
300, 600
600D = 600/300 Dual Scale
Options
AM = DC Ammeter(1)
VM = DC Voltmeter(1)
HM = Hourmeter(1)
RL = Relays
KS = Keyswitch
PS = Phase Select Switch (single phase only)
ES = Emergency Stop Switch
4X = NEMA 4X Enclosure
QD = Quick Disconnect Connectors
HF = Hinged Front
MP = Magnetic Pickup Sensor(2)
CT = Provide CT’s(2)
NOTE: Enter Options prefix in the listed order,
example: AMVMRLKS4XMP.
(1) Select a maximum of 2 of these 3 items.
(2) “Shipped Loose” items.
AC Ammeter
50, 60, 75, 100, 150, 200, 300, 400, 500, 600, 800, 1000,
1200, 1500, 2000, 3000, 4000
100D= 50/100 Dual Scale
200D= 100/200 Dual Scale
300D= 150/300 Dual Scale
400D= 200/400 Dual Scale
600D= 300/600 Dual Scale
800D= 400/800 Dual Scale
1000D= 500/1000 Dual Scale
1200D= 600/1200 Dual Scale
1600D= 800/1600 Dual Scale
2000D= 1000/2000 Dual Scale
3000D= 1500/3000 Dual Scale
4000D= 2000/4000 Dual Scale
5000D= 250/5000 Dual Scale
MGC2000 1 – A – 12 –  300 –  600D –  AMVMRLKS4XMP
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Off-Equipment Mounting Kit
This kit allows off-equipment mounting of the ESPM, ES2PM and ESDPM pressure senders.
Recommended for protection from damaging vibration. Customer supplies hose and fittings.
Specify part number 30-00-0213 when ordering.
Sender Description
ESP 1-wire to ground sender†
ES2P 2-wire ungrounded sender†
ESDP 2-wire ungrounded sender, drives two (2) gages†
ESPM 1-wire to ground sender††**
ES2PM 2-wire ungrounded sender††**
EST 1-wire to ground sender*
ES2T 2-wire ungrounded sender*
ESDT 2-wire ungrounded sender, drives two (2) gages*
Connectors
Quick Disconnect mating connectors with 12’ tagged leads.
† Thru 100 psi (689 kPa) [6.89 bar].
†† Ranges above 100 psi (689 kPa) [6.89 bar].
** Mounting off-equipment recommended.
Warranty
A two-year warranty on materials and workmanship is given with